




Part No. Part Description Order No. Order Description Remark
02-0701 Stainless Link Ball 02-0701 Stainless Link Balls 10 pcs/bag
06-0101 Main Blade Holder 06-5101 Main Blade Holder set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0102 Rotor Hub Washer 06-0106Z Rotor Hub set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0106N Rotor Hub 06-0106Z Rotor Hub set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0108 Main Blade Holder Arm 06-0108S Main Blade Holder Arm set (Atom 500) 2 set/bag
06-0109 Delrin Dampner 06-0109 Delrin Dampner (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0114 Spindle Shaft 06-0114 Spindle Shaft set (Atom 500) 3 pcs/bag
06-0504 Flybar Holder 06-0504 Flybar Holder w. Bearings (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0505 Mixing Arm 06-0505Z Mixing Arm set (Atom 500) 2 set/bag
06-0507 Flybar Control Arm 06-0507 Flybar Control Arm set (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0508 Mixing Arm Collar 06-0505Z Mixing Arm set (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0510 Flybar 06-0510 Flybar set (Atom 500) 3 pcs/bag
06-0511 Flybar Collar 06-0511 Flybar Collar set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag

Paddle 11gr (default) 06-0512H Paddle set 11g default (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
Paddle 7gr (3D) 06-0512L Paddle 7gr 3D (Atom 500) 1 set/bag

06-0513 Paddle Insert 06-0512H Paddle Insert set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0514 Flybar Weight (Atom 500R) 06-0514S Flybar Weight set (Atom 500R) 1 set/bag
06-5101 Main Blade Holder complete 06-5101 Main Blade Holder complete set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-8104 Rotor Complete 06-8104 Rotor set complete w. Flybarholder (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
60-2562 Ball Bearing 2.5x6x2.5 60-2562 Ball Bearings 2.5x6x2.5 2 pcs/bag
60-6124 Ball Bearing 6x12x4 60-6124 Ball Bearings 6x12x4 2 pcs/bag
61-2562 Flanged Bearing 2.5x6x2.6 61-2562 Flanged Bearings 2.5x6x2.6 4 set/bag
61-3062 Flanged Bearing 3x6x2 61-3062 Flanged Bearings 3x6x2 4 set/bag
63-61245 Thrust Bearing 6x12x4.5 63-61245 Thrust Bearings 6x12x4.5 2 pcs/bag
79-0306 Button Head Bolt M3x6 79-0306 Button Head Bolts M3x6 10 pcs/bag
79-0408 Button Head Bolt M4x8 79-0408 Button Head Bolts M4x8 10 pcs/bag
80-0206S Cap Head Bolt 2x6 (Link Balls) 80-0206S Cap Head Bolts 2x6 (Link Balls) 10 pcs/bag
80-0322S Cap Head Bolt M3x22 (shanked) 80-0322s Cap Head Bolts M3x22 (shanked) 2 pcs/bag
80-2506 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x6 80-2506 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x6 10 pcs/bag
80-2512 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x12 80-2512 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x12 10 pcs/bag
80-2516 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x16 80-2516 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x16 2 pcs/bag
81-0303 Set Screw M3x3 81-0303 Set Screws M3x3 10 pcs/bag
81-0304 Set Screw M3x4 81-0304 Set Screws M3x4 10 pcs/bag
82-2540 Washer 2.5x4.1x0.2 82-2540 Washers 2.5x4.1x0.2 10 pcs/bag
82-4101 Washer 4.1x10x1 82-4101 Washers 4.1x10x1 10 pcs/bag
82-621003 Washer 6.2x10x0.3 (spindle) 82-621003 Washers 6.2x10x0.3 (spindle) 10 pcs/bag
91-0003 Nylon Nut M3 91-0003 Nylon Nuts M3 10 pcs/bag
97-0715 Rubber O-Ring 10x7x1.5 97-0715 Rubber O-Ring set10x7x1.5 4 pcs/bag

06-0512



80-0206S

06-0503

06-0518

61-2562

80-0205

61-2052

82-2540

82-2540

80-2510

61-2562

06-0520

02-0701

61-2052

06 8502-

06-0607

06-8421

06-4502

80-2508

06-4603

60-10153

62-101412

06-0603

06-0605

06-0608

80-2518

80-2510

6 -1010 53

06 8602-

91 0025-

80 0206-

06 0410S-



Part No. Part Description Order No. Order Description Remark
02-0701 Stainless Link Ball 02-0701 Stainless Link Balls 10 pcs/bag
06-0410S Swashplate Pin 06-0410S Swashplate Pin Set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0503 Washout Base 06-0503S Washout Base set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0518 Washout Link 06-0518 Washout Links (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0520 Washout Control Arm 06-0520Z Washout Control Arm set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0603 Autorotation Hub 06-0603Z Autorotation Hub w. Bearing (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0605 Autorotation Sleeve 06-0605 Autorotation Sleeve (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag
06-0607 Main Shaft (Ø 8mm) 06-0607 Main Shaft (Atom 500 Ø 8mm) 1 pcs/bag
06-0608 Main Shaft Lock Clamp (Ø 8mm) 06-0608S Main Shaft Lock Clamp set (Atom 500 Ø 8mm) 1 set/bag
06-4502 Main Pulley 06-4502 Main Pulley (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag
06-4603 Main Gear 06-4603 Main Gear (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag
06-8421 Swashplate 06-8421 Swashplate complete (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-8502 Washout complete 06-8502 Washout set complete (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-8602 Main Gear w. Pulley Assembly 06-8602 Main Gear w. Pulley Assembly (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
60-10153 Ball Bearing 10x15x3 60-10153 Ball Bearings 10x15x3 2 pcs/bag
61-2052 Flanged Bearing 2x5x2.5 61-2052 Flanged Bearings 2x5x2.5 4 pcs/bag
61-2562 Flanged Bearing 2.5x6x2.6 61-2562 Flanged Bearings 2.5x6x2.6 4 pcs/bag
62-101412 One Way Bearing 10x14x12 62-101412 One Way Bearing 10x14x12 1 set/bag
80-0205 Cap Head Bolt M2x5 80-0205 Cap Head Bolts M2x5 10 pcs/bag
80-0206S Cap Head Bolt 2x6 (Link Balls) 80-0206S Cap Head Bolts 2x6 (Link Balls) 10 pcs/bag
80-2508 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x8 80-2508 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x8 10 pcs/bag
80-2510 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x10 80-2510 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x10 10 pcs/bag
80-2518 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x18 80-2518 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x18 2 pcs/bag
82-2540 Washer 2.5x4.1x0.2 82-2540 Washers 2.5x4.1x0.2 10 pcs/bag
91-0025 Nylon Nut M2.5 91-0025 Nylon Nuts M2.5 10 pcs/bag



C5016

78 0308-

06 0830R-

06 0822-

06 0606-

06 0905-

06 0843-

02 825-1

02 0845-

02 0849-

06 0302-

02 1805-

06 0811-

06 4309-

60 8165-

( - )06 4308

( - )06 4310

80 0306-

02 0805-

07 0818-

80 0314-

61 3084-

06 0828-

61 3084-

82 3- 504

06-8203

81 0316-

06 0822-

06 8203-

06 0305-

06 0830L-

80 0340-

06 0812-

80 2506-

95 2508-

95 0310-

80 0308-

82 3201-

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a

a:

b

b

b:

c:

c
c

d:

d
d

e:

e

e

e

e

e

e

e
e

f: 80 0306-

f

f

9 00031-

06 0827-

06 0818-

81 0305-

02 0820-



Part No. Part Description Order No. Order Description Remark
02-0805 Cross Member 02-0805 Cross Member set 5 pcs/bag
02-0820 Skid End Caps 02-0820 Skid End Caps 4 pcs/bag
02-0845 Frame Member 02-0849S Frame Member set 2 pcs/bag
02-0849 Frame Member 02-0849S Frame Member set 2 pcs/bag
02-1805 Cross Member 02-1805 Cross Member set 2 pcs/bag
02-1825 Tail Boom Mount 02-1825S Tail Boom Mount w, Bolts 1 set/bag
06-0302 Motor Mount 06-0302S Motor Mount w. Bolts 1 set/bag
06-0305 Frame Connector（Plastic） 06-0305 Frame Connectors Plastic w. Bolts 2 pcs/bag
06-0606 Bearing Block 06-0606Z Bearing Block w. Bearing (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag
06-0811 Battery Tray 06-0811S Battery Tray w, Bolts (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag
06-0812 Canopy Standoff 06-0812 Canopy Standoff set (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0818 Landing Gear Skid 06-0818S Landing Gear Skids w. Caps (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0822 Cross Member 06-0822 Cross Member set (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0827 Landing Gear Strut 06-0827 Landing Gear Struts (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0828 Guide Pulley 06-0828Z Guide Pulley set (Atom 500) 2 set/bag
06-0830L Main Frame Left Atom R (G10) 06-0830L Main Frame Left Atom R (G10) 1 pcs/bag
06-0830LT Main Frame Left (Carbon) 06-0830LT Main Frame Left (Carbon) 1 pcs/bag
06-0830R Main Frame Right Atom R (G10) 06-0830R Main Frame Right Atom R (G10) 1 pcs/bag
06-0830RT Main Frame Right (Carbon) 06-0830RT Main Frame Right (Carbon) 1 pcs/bag
06-0843 Gyro Mount 06-0843 Gyro Mount 1 pcs/bag
06-0905 Swashplate Guide 06-0905 Swashplate Guide (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag
06-4308 Pinion Gear 8T (Atom R) 06-4308 Pinion Gear 8T (Atom R) 1 set/bag
06-4309 Pinion Gear 9T (default) 06-4309 Pinion Gear 9T (default) 1 set/bag
06-4310 Pinion Gear 10T (3D extreme) 06-4310 Pinion Gear 10T (3D extreme) 1 set/bag
06-8203 Guide Pulley set 06-8203 Guide Pulley set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
07-0818 Guide Pulley Mount 07-0818 Guide Pulley Mount set 1 set/bag
60-8165 Ball Bearing 8x16x5 60-8165 Ball Bearings 8x16x5 2 pcs/bag
61-3084 Flanged Bearing 3x8x4 61-3084 Flanged Bearings 3x8x4 2 pcs/bag
78-0308 Flat Head Bolt M4x8 78-0308 Flat Head Bolts M4x8 10 pcs/bag
80-0306 Cap Head Bolt M3x6 80-0306 Cap Head Bolts M3x6 10 pcs/bag
80-0308 Cap Head Bolt M3x8 80-0308 Cap Head Bolts M3x8 10 pcs/bag
80-0314 Cap Head Bolt M3x14 80-0314 Cap Head Bolts M3x14 10 pcs/bag
80-0340 Cap Head Bolt M3x40 80-0335 Cap Head Bolts M3x40 10 pcs/bag
80-2506 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x6 80-2506 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x6 10 pcs/bag
81-0305 Set Screw M3x5 81-0305 Set Screws M3x5 10 pcs/bag
81-0316 Set Screw M3x16 81-0316 Set Screws M3x16 10 pcs/bag
82-3201 Washer 3.2x10x1.2 82-3201 Washers 3.2x10x1.2 10 pcs/bag
82-3504 Washer 3.2x5.2x0.4 82-3504 Washers 3.2x5.2x0.4 10 pcs/bag
91-0003 Nylon Nut M3 91-0003 Nylon Nuts M3 10 pcs/bag
95-0310 Self Tapping Screw M3x10 95-0310 Self Tapping Screws M3x10 10 pcs/bag
95-2508 Self Tapping Screw M2.5x8 95-2508 Self Tapping Screws M2.5x8 10 pcs/bag
C5016 BL Motor for Atom 500 6S C-5016 BL Motor for Atom 500 6S 1 set/bag



80 2508-

80 2512-

06 0210A-

80 0208-

82 2507-

06 0216-

63 4094-

60 4094-

06 0209-

81 0305-

06 0210B-

02 0701-

80 0206s-

06-5210

06 0212-

06 0214-

06 0208-

06 0205-

06 0204-

06 0206-

61 6103-

06 0222-

61 6103-

06 0207-

61 4104-

82 4264-

06 4205-

06 4204-

61 4104-

06 0213-

06-5206

98 1263-



Part No. Part Description Order No. Order Description Remark
02-0701 Stainless Link Ball 02-0701 Stainless Link Balls 10 pcs/bag
06-0204 Tail Pitch Plate 06-0204S Tail Pitch Plate w. Pin (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0205 Tail Blade Link 06-0205S Tail Blade Links w, Pin (Atom 500) 2 set/bag
06-0206 Tail Pitch Slider 06-0206Z Tail Pitch Slider w. BB (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0207 Tail Slider Ring 06-0207 Tail Slider Ring (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag
06-0208 Tail Pitch Lever (crank) 06-0213S Tail Pitch Lever set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0209 Tail Rotor Hub 06-0209 Tail Rotor Hub (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag
06-0210AB Tail Blade Holder 06-0210AB Tail Blade Holder (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0212 Tail Gear Box 06-0212Z Tail Gear Box 1 set/bag
06-0213 Tail Pitch Lever (H) 06-0213S Tail Pitch Lever set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0214 Tail Shaft 06-0214 Tail Shaft set (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0216 Tail Blade 06-0216 Tail Blade set 2 pcs/bag
06-0222 Guide Pin Bolt 06-0222 Guide Pin Bolts 2 pcs/bag
06-4204 Tail Pulley 06-4204S Tail Pulley set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-4205 Tail Pulley Cover 06-4204S Tail Pulley set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-5206 Tail Control set complete 06-5206 Tail Control set complete (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-5210 Tail Rotor set complete 06-5210 Tail Rotor set complete (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
60-4094 Ball Bearing 4x9x4 60-4094 Ball Bearings 4x9x4 5 pcs/bag
61-4104 Flanged Bearing 4x10x4 61-4104 Flanged Bearings 4x10x4 2 pcs/bag
61-6103 Flanged Bearing 6x10x3 61-6103 Flanged Bearings 6x10x3 2 pcs/bag
63-4094 Thrust Bearing 4x9x4 63-4094 Thrust Bearings 4x9x4 2 pcs/bag
80-0206S Cap Head Bolt 2x6 (Link Balls) 80-0206S Cap Head Bolts 2x6 (Link Balls) 10 pcs/bag
80-0208 Cap Head Bolt M2x8 80-0208 Cap Head Bolts M2x8 10 pcs/bag
80-2508 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x8 80-2508 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x8 10 pcs/bag
80-2512 Cap Head Bolt M2.5x12 80-2512 Cap Head Bolts M2.5x12 10 pcs/bag
81-0305 Set Screw M3x5 81-0305 Set Screws M3x5 10 pcs/bag
82-2507 Washer 2.7x8x0.8 82-2507 Washers 2.7x8x0.8 10 pcs/bag
82-4264 Washer 4.2x6.4x.026 82-4264 Washers 4.2x6.4x.026 10 pcs/bag
98-1263 Belt (Atom 500) 98-1263 Belt (Atom 500) 1 pcs/bag



06-0826

06-0852

06-0817

06-8202

80-0325

02-0818

4 20- 455

06-0823AB

02 0853-

06 0707FU-

06 0851-

VBT270

(06 0707JR)-

F 06 0430- -

(F 06 0430T)- -

02 0701-

40 2010-

02 0709-

40 2015-

40 2010-

40 2030-

40 2025-

40 2025-

8 -322 01

91 003-0

Linkages

06 0707FU-

(06 0707JR)-



Part No. Part Description Order No. Order Description Remark
02-0709 Ball Links 02-0709 Ball Links 10 pcs/bag
02-0818 Tail Linkrod Guide 02-0818S Tail Linkrod Guide set 4 pcs/bag
02-0853 Canopy Dampner 02-0853 Canopy Dampner 4 set/bag
06-0817 Tail Fin G10 06-0817 Tail Fin G10 1 pcs/bag
06-0817T Tail Fin Carbon 06-0817T Tail Fin Carbon 1 pcs/bag
06-0823AB Vertical Fin Clamp 06-0823AB Vertical Fin Clamp (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0826 Tail Boom 06-0826 Tail Booms (Atom 500) 2 pcs/bag
06-0851 Canopy Insert 06-0851 Canopy Inserts 1 set/bag

Painted FG Canopy (Atom yellow) 06-0852S Painted FG Canopy (Atom yellow) 1 set/bag
FG Canopy White (Atom) 06-0852W FG Canopy White (Atom) 1 set/bag

06-8202 Tail Gear Box set 06-8202 Tail Gear Box set Complete (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
40-2455 Tail Link Rod 40-2455 Tail Link Rod 1 pcs/bag
80-0325 Cap Head Screw M3x25 80-0325 Cap Head Screws M3x25 10 pcs/bag
82-3201 Washer 3.2x10x1.2 82-3201 Washers 3.2x10x1.2 10 pcs/bag
91-0003 Nylon Nut M3 91-0003 Nylon Nuts M3 10 pcs/bag
40-2010 Link Rod 10mm E-LG-04 Link Rod set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
40-2015 Link Rod 15mm E-LG-04 Link Rod set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
40-2025 Link Rod 25mm E-LG-04 Link Rod set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
40-2030 Link Rod 30mm E-LG-04 Link Rod set (Atom 500) 1 set/bag
06-0707FU Servo Arm (FUTABA) 06-0707FU Servo Arm set (FUTABA) 1 set/bag
06-0707JR Servo Arm (JR) 06-0707JR Servo Arm set (JR) 1 set/bag
VBT270 Velcro Binding Tape 270x20 VBT270 Velcro Binding Tape 270x20 4 pcs/bag
F-06-0430 Compass FG Blade 430mm F-06-0430 Compass FG Blade set 430mm 1 pair/bag
F-06-0430T Compass Carbon Blade 430mm F-06-0430T Compass Carbon Blade set 430mm 1 pair/bag

06-0852



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

COMPASS MODEL (HK) LIMITED 

www.compassmodel.com 




